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landscape architecture
garden design
ecological planning

Kelly Fleming, PLA

Senior Associate,

Director of Research and Design
kelly@moodyarchitecture.com
Favorite Plant: Magnolia virginiana

1318 H St. NE
Washington, DC 20002
202-543-1286
moodygraham.com

N

LY,

QUINN EVANS

ARCHITECTS
ABBY J TOURTELLOTTE, AlA, LEED AD

ateurtellofte@dquinnevens cam

2121 WARD PLACE, NW, 4TH FLOOR

WASHINGTON, DC 20037
O 202 298 6700
D 202 591 2514

WWW.QUINNEVANS.COM

Jessie Berg, Pe

Managing Member | Director

Adam McGraw, AlA
Principal

StudioMB

2031 FLORIDA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20009

TEL 202 506-7344

AMCGRAW@STUDIOMBDC.COM

STUDIOMBDC.COM

hing Hwang, RLA, CPSI
lanshingh@symbiosis-la.com
1040 Third Street, NE, 2nd FI
Washington, DC 20002

p. 202.595.1999
1. 202.595.1998

Aaron Armstrong, PE,
LEED AP

Project Manager

510 8th Street, SE
Washington, DC 20003

aarmstrong@wilesmensch.com
www.wilesmenschdc.com

d 202.552.0244

0 202.638.4040 x233

DC

WILES MENSCH CORPORATION-DC

1020 16% Stieet, NW, Suite 305

Washington, DC 20036
iberg@goldendc.us.com
o 202.8569.1600

d 202.869.1601

c 2028977485

www.gordondc.us.com

R. MSGHEE & ASSOCIATES

HISTORIC PRESERVATION

1 AMOY McGHEE

BUSINESS MANAGER

INTERIOR DESIGN

¥ 2031 FLORIDA AVE, NW, 3RD FLOOR
WASHINGTON DC, 20009

I T: 2026260690
i £ AMOY@RMC-ARCHITECTS.COM
B W: RMC-ARCHITECTS COM

ARCHITECTURE

dp+partners, lic
architecture - planning - interiors
washington, d¢ maryland

ashley magioire
project manager

amagloirei@dppartnersarchitects.com
0 202.999.4378
¢ 443.360.8220

d CSCI

GAPITALINFRASTRUCTURE

Maria Gorodetskaya AlA
Principal

JH

J+M ENGINEERING

AARON JOHNSON
PARTNER

202.320.9173
aaron@jandmengineers.com
jandmengineers.com

Washington, DC

QUINN EVANS

ARCHITECTS

KATIE POLLARI
MARKETING COORDINATOR

kpollari@quinnevans.com

2121 WARD PLACE, NW, 4TH FLOOR
WASHINGTON, DC 20037

O 202298 6700

D 2025912501

WWW.QUINNEVANS.COM

Pedro L. Capestany, Il, PE

President

D 202-853-9500

M 703-626-5470 / 202-309-6195
F 202-506-6124
pcapestany@atcscidc.com

100 M Street SE, Suite 475
Washington, DC 20003

A DC Certified Business Enterprise (CBE)

SHinberg.Levinas

maria@shinberglevinas.com
202.244.5101 x212
www.shinberglevinas.com

5101 Wisconsin Avenue NW, 310
Washington, DC 20016

5503 Burling Court
Bethesda, MD 20817
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J. Garrett Pressick ~ =+ =

202,548.7570 : 216
garrett.pressick@BELLarchitects.com
www.BELLarchitects.com

1228 9th Street NW Washington, DC 20001

Federico Olivera-Sala
Design Principal

federioo@moyadesignpartners.com
+1 301 3461160

moyadesignpartners.com

Gavin Myers
AlA

Principal

703.963.1792 - CELL
gavin.myers@hgaarch.com

703.437.6600 - VIRGINIA
202.393.1316 - D.C SUITE 175

22630 DAVIS DRIVE

301.972 3286 - MARYLAND STERLING, VA 20164

HGAARCH.COM

HSilman

Christopher K. Ruiz, PE, SE 1053 3lst Street NW
Associate Washington, DC 20007
ruiz@silman.com 202 333 6230
Direct 202 449 6303
silman.com

/ ——— > s i sin Ave., NW
. 5225 Wiscon
< -« : - suite 300

C 20015

Global Engineering PISTUBNE  Washington:
oba
of Washington D

DAP BD+C

Abdullah Ayaz, LEE
Director of Operations
Senior Associate

Abdul\ah/—\@theges.com

Sara Brockman

Marketing Coordinator

O: (202) 505-3646 x 417
sbrockman@engeniumgroup.com
www.engeniumgroup com

1017 O Street NW
P \ Washington, DC 20001



